
Pliers & Cutting Tools
Tongue and Groove Pliers
CHANNELLOCK® straight jaw tongue and groove pliers are built to last 
with a PERMALOCK® fastener to eliminate nut and bolt failure, a patented 
reinforcing edge to minimize stress breakage, and laser-hardened teeth to 
provide a better, longer lasting grip. CHANNELLOCK straight jaw tongue and 
groove pliers are made in USA and forged from high-carbon U.S. steel that is 
specially coated for ultimate rust prevention.

Features
	• Tongue and groove pliers provide a strong, versatile grip for use in both directions
	• Reliable PERMALOCK fastener eliminates nut and bolt failure with increased joint 
strength

	• Strong 90-degree, laser-hardened teeth for superior grip and longevity
	• Undercut tongue and groove won’t slip
	• CHANNELLOCK BLUE® grips for added comfort and reduced hand fatigue

Tongue and Groove Pliers
Part Number Part Image Overall 

Length
Jaw 

Length
Jaw 

Capacity
Jaw 

Thickness Price

426 6.5in 
(165mm)

0.81in 
(20.6mm)

0.87in 
(22.1mm)

0.47in 
(11.9mm) $15.00

420 9.5in 
(241mm)

1.12in 
(28.4mm)

1.50in 
(38.1mm)

0.47in 
(11.9mm) $18.00

430 10.0in 
(254mm)

1.38in 
(35.1mm)

2.00in 
(50.8mm)

0.44in 
(11.2mm) $19.00

440 12.0in 
(305mm)

1.50in 
(38.1mm)

2.25in 
(57.2mm)

0.50in 
(12.7mm) $21.00

460 16.5in 
(418mm)

2.56in 
(65.0mm)

3.75in 
(95.3mm)

0.59in 
(15.0mm) $36.00

LIMITED
LIFETIME

www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-71

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/426
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/420
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/430
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/440
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/460

